



2024 Sponsorship Opportunities Saturday 5.4.24 Creve Coeur Park

STEPS FOR HOPE

Your STEPS FOR HOPE sponsorship makes a difference. Since 1993, Cancer Support Community of Greater St. Louis has been providing free programs to anyone impacted by any type of cancer at any stage of the cancer journey.



This year marks our

26th annual STEPS FOR HOPE walk!

An inspiring event bringing us together to embrace our family and friends who have been touched by cancer in some way. Your support is critical in our ability to deliver on our mission, and also provides a way to give back to your own community. Cancer Support Community of Greater St. Louis is completely donor funded; dollars raised here stay here at work in our **St. Louis Community!**

The **Peggy Nelson Esperanza Award** will be presented to an individual or company who exemplifies kindness, gives back to their community, and brings positive energy to the world, just like Peggy did.

STEPS FOR HOPE IS SATURDAY, MAY 4, 2024

WALKER REGISTRATION:

March 1 - May 4

\$25 - Minimum registration (t-shirt not provided)
\$45 - Registration includes a STEPS FOR HOPE T-shirt

(register by 4/10 to guarantee t-shirt)

Creve Coeur Park in Sailboat Cove 13725 Marine Avenue, St. Louis, MO 63146

9:00 AM - On site registration opens **10:00 AM** - Event Kick-Off

Registrations are non-refundable

For more information, please call Sharon Clark or Emily Kelle at 314-238-2000.

Email: sclark@cancersupportstl.org or ekelle@cancersupportstl.org

CORPORATE SPONSOR OPPORTUNITIES

Provided to all Corporate Sponsors

- Table in the Steps for Hope Wellness Tent to promote your company
- Name/logo on Steps for Hope t-shirt
- Name/logo featured prominently in publicity materials
- Sponsor recognition at Steps for Hope on May 4, 2024
- Name/logo featured on CSCSTL website Steps for Hope event page
- Name/logo featured in 3rd quarter 2024 CSCSTL newsletter

SPONSOR PAVILION

As a sponsor, we invite you to **join us in the Sponsor Pavilion** for complimentary food, beverages, and fun! Mingle with other sponsors who are making a difference to those impacted by cancer in our community.

 DEADLINES: Register by April 10, 2024 to guarantee a Steps for Hope t-shirt Deadline to have company name/logo on SFH shirt is April 10, 2024 	Village Sponsor \$10,000	Start/Finish Line Sponsor \$7,500	Registration Area Sponsor \$5,000	Trail Sponsor \$2,500	Rest Stop Sponsor \$1,000
Name/logo prominently displayed at sponsorship level location (i.e. the village, start/finish line, etc.)	=	=		-	-
Steps for Hope registrations, t-shirts, and VIP wristbands	25	16	12	8	4
Team tent in the Steps for Hope Village as requested	=				
Social media promotion leading up to May 4th	=		=		
Special mention in Steps for Hope press release					
Sponsor recognition from the podium on May 4th					

STEPSFOR

HOPE

INDIVIDUAL SPONSOR OPPORTUNITIES

SPONSOR PAVILION

As a sponsor, we invite you to **join us in the Sponsor Pavilion** for complimentary food, beverages, and fun! Mingle with other sponsors who are making a difference to those impacted by cancer in our community.

 DEADLINES: Register by April 10, 2024 to guarantee a Steps for Hope t-shirt Order Path of Hope signs by April 15, 2024 	Ultimate Walker \$3,000	Champion Walker \$2,000	Fitness Walker \$1,000	Power Walker \$500
Serve as Start/Finish Line Ambassadors to open Walk and celebrate Walk Participants	=			
Steps for Hope registrations, t-shirts, and VIP wristbands	8	6	4	2
Path of Hope signs (limit one name per sign)	3	2	1	1
Raffle tickets for our exclusive sponsor raffle package	4	3	2	1
Sponsor recognition at Steps for Hope on May 4, 2024		-	=	-
Name featured on CSCSTL website Steps for Hope event page	=	-	=	-
Name featured in 3rd quarter 2024 CSCSTL newsletter		_	=	

4





STEPS FOR HOPE

2024 Sponsor Commitment Form



Saturday, May 4, 2024 • Creve Coeur Park

WE APPRECIATE YOUR CONSIDERATION AND EARLY COMMITMENT! Deadline: April 10, 2024 to be included on event promotions and t-shirts

CORPORATE SPONSORSHIP

VILLAGE SPONSOR	\$10,000
START/FINISH LINE SPONSOR	\$7,500
REGISTRATION AREA SPONSOR	\$5,000
TRAIL SPONSOR	\$2,500
REST STOP SPONSOR	\$1,000

INDIVIDUAL SPONSOR

ULTIMATE WALKER
CHAMPION WALKER
FITNESS WALKER
POWER WALKER

Questions? Please contact Sharon Clark at 314-238-2000 or sclark@cancersupportstl.org

\$3,000

\$2,000

\$1,000

\$500

CONTACT INFORMATION/PAYMENT

Name		
Company		
Address		
City	State	Zip
Phone	Email	
-	itment online by scanning here: l.com/GiveCscSTL	
• Enclosed is a chec	ck for \$ (Make payable to: Cancer	Support Community of Greater St. Louis)*
	he following: Visa MC AMEX DI	
Card #		Exp
CVV (3-digit V/MV/	Discover)/CID (4-digit AMEX):	
• Please accept my	pledge in the amount of \$ f *Cancer Support Cor	to make my gift by May 31, 2024 nmunity is a non-profit, 501(c)(3) organization.
105	8 Old Des Peres Road • St. Louis, MO	63131

(314) 238-2000 • www.cancersupportstl.org